F		Division of Co Electronic Filing	Cover Sheet					
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H18000256386 3)))							
		H1 000025638	63ABC8					
· .	Note: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RELC age. Doing so will genera	AD button on ate another cov	your browser f er sheet.	from this	-71		
RECEIVE	Te: D	Division of Corpor Fax Number : {	ations 850)617-6383		EP -4 ARETARY O			
SEP 0 4 2018	From:	Account Number : 1 Rhore	LORIDA FILIN 20000000189 850)216-0457 850)216-0460		OF 68 LATE			
Er	iter the email annual repor Email Addres	address for this bu t mailings. Enter of	siness entit hly one email	y to be used Laddress pl	i for future ease.	2		
ť		IGN PROFIT/NON GRAND TRAVE	PROFIT CO RSE REELS,	RPORATIC)N			
	[Certificate of Status		0				
		Certified Copy Page Count		01				
		Estimated Charge		\$70.00				

Electronic Filing Menu

٢.

.

Corporate Filing Menu

•

.

.

Help N CULLIGAN

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Grand Traverse Re	eels, Inc.		
Enter name of corp "Inc.," "Co.," "Cor	poration; must include "INCORPORATED," "C p," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	OMPANY," "CORPORATION."	
(If name unavailab	le in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ador	nted for the purpose of transacting bu	siness in Florida)
Michigan	3		
(State or country	3	(FEI number, if applies	able)
06/01/1995	of incorporation) 5	(Date of duration if other ther	perpetual)
(Date o	of incorporation)	(Date of Ostation, if other and	
1700 N Webster A		office address)	2018 SECRE
,,	(Current swifting	address, if different)	ASS ASS
. Name and stree	address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	EE.F
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.	_ 	S 12
name.	155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A		F STALE FLORID
DILLE WORSS	Tallahassez	32301 , Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

П

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

• •

· ,

.

. .

.

.

.....

:

.

tirman:	1700 N Webster Avenue	· · ·
iress:	Green Bay, WI 54302	······································
-		
	nnan:	
dress: ,		
	William F Kress	
	1700 N Webster Avenue	
ldress:	Green Bay, WI 54302	
	William R West	AR SF T
	411 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1000	
uur ca s.	Milwaukee, WI 53202	
	FICERS William F Kress	STAT
residen	t:	
ddress:	Green Bay, W1 54302	
lice Pre	esident:	
ddress		
	William R West	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
iecretai Addres:	411 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1000, Milwaukee, W1 53202	
	rer:	
	tiontion liet	ing additional officers and/or directors.
12	Signature of Difector or Office	er
The o	Hicer or director signing this document (and who is listed in numbe ue and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a c d degree felony as provided for in 5.817.155, F.S.	document to the Department of State constitution
	William R West - Secretary and Director (Typed or printed name and capacity of person s	

.

.

٠



This is to Certify That

GRAND TRAVERSE REELS, INC.

was validly incorporated on June 1, 1995 as a Michigan DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION, and said corporation is validly in existence under the laws of this state.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1972 PA 284 to attest to the fact that the corporation is in good standing in Michigan as of this date and is duly authorized to transact business and for no other purpose.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission Certificate Number: 18087674470

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 31st day of August, 2018.

Julia Dale, Director Corporations, Sacurilies & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.